LAKE ELMO INN

&

INN UPS

CURTIS’ SPECIATLY LEMON DROP

ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA, PIERRE FERRAND DRY
CURACAQ, FRESH LEMON, SPLASH OF SPRITE

“ESPRESSA” MARTINI
SUNSHINE COFFEE CO. COLD BREW, STOLI VANIL
VODKA, MOZART CHOCOLATE, TIA MARIA AND BAILEY'S

PEAR MARTINI
GREY GOOSE PEAR, AMARETTO DISARONO,
SWEET AND SOUR MIX

INN COSMO*

GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE VODKA, COINTREAU, GRAND
MARNIER, FRESH LIME, SPLASH OF CRANBERRY JUICE

BUBBLE DRINKS

ST. GERMAIN & CHAMPAGNE

FLORAL ST. GERMAIN APERITIF IN A FLUTE GLASS
TOPPED OFF WITH CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE AND A
BERRY

LOVE ME DEW
GREY GOOSE POIR VODKA, ST. GERMAIN, TOPPED WITH
CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE, SERVED IN AN UP GLASS

MANGO PECHE BELLINI
FRESH MANGO PUREE MIXED WITH PECHE MATHILDE
AND CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE

ROSEBUD

VIETTI, MOSCATO D’'ASTI AND FRESH BLOOD ORANGE
PUREE, SERVED IN A FLUTED GLASS

SEASONAL

APPLE CIDER SPRITZ
APPLE CIDER, APEROL, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO AND
SODA

CREAMY APPLE PIE
APPLE BRANDY CREME LIQUOR, STOLI VANIL AND
HOLIDAY SPICES. SERVED UP

CARAMEL APPLE MULE
STOLI SALTED CARAMEL VODKA, APPLE CIDER, AND
GINGER BEER

GREAT WHITE PUMPKIN
TITO'S VODKA & KAHLUA, AND PUMPKIN SPICED
RUMCHATTA

PUMPKIN MARTINI *

STOLI VANILLA VODKA, RUMCHATA PUMPKIN LIQUOR,
SHAKEN & SERVED WITH CINNAMON SUGAR RIM

& STICK. SERVED UP

INN THE BARRELS

MIDNIGHT MANHATTAN
BARREL AGED PENDLETON MIDNIGHT BLENDED
WHISKEY & A TOUCH OF SWEET VERMOUTH

PORT BARREL AGED
PORT WINE, BOURBON, AND RYE WITH ORANGECELLO

MAPLE LEAF MANHATTAN *
APPLE BRANDY & MAPLE WHISKEY BLEND, BITTERS,
HONEY AND VERMOUTH SWEET

15.75

15.50

16

17.25

10

15.75

8.50

10.25

13.50

15.50

12

12

14

17.25

16.50

18

OLD FASHIONEDS

APPLE*

DUPONT FINE RESERVE APPLE BRANDY AND INN OLD
FASHIONED MIX SERVED ON THE ROCKS FOR A FALL
FLAIR TO A CLASSIC COCKTAIL

RUM
PLANTATION 5YR RUM, INN OLD FASHIONED MIX,
MUDDLED ORANGE & CHERRY

RICHMOND RYE *

NEW RICHMOND RYE, MADISON AVE ORANGECELLO &
ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SWEET AND SOUR MIX

AGAVE SPECIALTIES

CUCUMBER JALAPENO MARGARITA

SMASHED CUCUMBER AND LIME WITH
21 SEEDS CUCUMBER JALAPENO TEQUILA, SWEET &
SOUR, SUGARED RIM

LEI MARGARITA*
CASAMIGOS REPSOSADO, GRAND MARNIER,
AND SWEET & SOUR

PALOMA

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER, FRESH LIME JUICE,
AND SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT SODA

BLOOD ORANGE MARTINI
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL, SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE
LIQUER, AND BLOOD ORANGE PUREE

OR KRIS’ PREFERRED MADE WITH
CENTENARIO CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA

INN SPECIALTIES

MAPLE BACON MANHATTAN
BACON & DUCK FAT INFUSED BOURBON WITH A HINT
OF REAL MN MAPLE SYRUP

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, RISATA PROSECCO AND SODA WATER
SERVED OVER ICE

MOMOA

MEILI VODKA, POMEGRANATE JUICE, FRESH LEMON
JUICE, ROSEMARY SIMPLE SYRUP

WHEAT WHISKEY MULE
W WHEAT WHISKEY, POMEGRANATE JUICE, FRESH
LEMON, CINNAMON SIMPLE SYRUP

LET IT RAIN *
PRAIRE CUCUMBER VODKA, ST. GERMAIN APERITIF,
SWEET & SOUR, WITH A DASH OF GROUND PEPPER,
SLICE OF CUCUMBER

BLACKBERRY SMASH

FOUR ROSES, BLACKBERRY, BASIL, SPLASH OF LEMON
& BASIL SIMPLE SYRUP

INN NEGRONI
ANNA'S GARDEN GIN, CAMPARI, AND TOSTI RESERVA
VERMOUTH

POMEGRANATE SPRITZ
POMEGRANATE JUICE, CAMPARI, TOPPED WITH
PROSECCO AND A SPLASH OF SODA

LOCAL MARY
45TH PARALLEL REFEREMT HORSERADISH VODKA,

NAN’S BLOODY MARY MIX, BIG STEER DILL BEEF STICK,

LEI LIGHT SNIT

14

12.50

16

12.75

16.75

12.50

14

20

13

13

13.50

12

12.50

12

13.50

13

13

*LEI ORIGINAL



LAKE ELMO INN

Pestowvsond

W

(*LEI Original)

ounshine

FALL
MOCKTAILS

WORLD CLASS DINING CLOSE TO HOME e« SERVING THE TWIN CITIES SINCE 1881

Y fael
\\Jj
VIRGIN RoseBuD ,
Fresh blood orange puree, simple syrup, soda

N/A Pumpkin Fizz

Pumpkin & vanilla syrup mixed w/ginger beer

Tve CArDINAL ,
Cranberry, orange juice and lemon topped with
ginger beer

N/A OLp FASHIONED
Cherry and blood orange topped with soda &
Amaro n/a beverage

N/A WHiTe PeacH SPRITZER
Arletl non-alcoholic white wine with peach puree &
sprite

N/A BLACKBERRY SHRUB * ,
House made shrub, fresh lemon, soda, and sprite

S1. AGResTIS PHONY NEGRONI , .
It may be phony, but it's still a classic. Served with
an orange twist

N/A LeT It RaiN
cucumber, lime, sweet and sour, soda, and dash of
ground pepper

N/A BuackserrYy SMmasH Fizz

blackberries, basil, and lemon muddled, shaken
and poured over ice & topped with ginger beer

N/A BEVERAGES

8.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

O

SunsHINE Corree Co. CoLb Brew
Locally made from our friends across the street

SAN PEeLLEGRINO Italian Sparkling Beverage 330ml
-Limaonata

-Rossa

-Pompelmo

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Our Lemonade mixed with strawberry puree

Lirtr Brioge Root Beer (160z can)

Cock N BuLL GINGER BEER (1207 can)

BotTLeD WATER
PERRIER - Sparkling French Water ~ 330ml
Acqua PanNA - Italian Spring Water

Hot Cocoa
Pastry Chef Joni's homemade recipe

Hot AppLe CiDER

FresH BReweD Ice Tea
unsweetened regular, peach, or raspberry

FeATURING:
Pepsi Products

5.75

5.25

5.75

6.75

M




