LAKE ELMO INN Cocktails

INN UPS		OLD FASHIONEDS	
CURTIS' SPECIATLY LEMON DROP ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA, PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO, FRESH LEMON, SPLASH OF SPRITE	15.75	APPLE* DUPONT FINE RESERVE APPLE BRANDY AND INN OLD FASHIONED MIX SERVED ON THE ROCKS FOR A FALL FLAIR TO A CLASSIC COCKTAIL	14
"ESPRESSA" MARTINI SUNSHINE COFFEE CO. COLD BREW, STOLI VANIL VODKA, MOZART CHOCOLATE, TIA MARIA AND BAILEY'S	15.50	RUM PLANTATION 5YR RUM, INN OLD FASHIONED MIX, MUDDLED ORANGE & CHERRY	12.50
PEAR MARTINI GREY GOOSE PEAR, AMARETTO DISARONO, SWEET AND SOUR MIX	16	RICHMOND RYE * NEW RICHMOND RYE, MADISON AVE ORANGECELLO & ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SWEET AND SOUR MIX	16
INN COSMO* GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE VODKA, COINTREAU, GRAND MARNIER, FRESH LIME, SPLASH OF CRANBERRY JUICE	17.25	AGAVE SPECIALTIES	
		CUCUMBER JALAPENO MARGARITA	12.75
BUBBLE DRINKS		SMASHED CUCUMBER AND LIME WITH 21 SEEDS CUCUMBER JALAPENO TEQUILA, SWEET & SOUR, SUGARED RIM	
ST. GERMAIN & CHAMPAGNE FLORAL ST. GERMAIN APERITIF IN A FLUTE GLASS TOPPED OFF WITH CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE AND A BERRY	10	LEI MARGARITA* CASAMIGOS REPSOSADO, GRAND MARNIER, AND SWEET & SOUR	16.75
LOVE ME DEW GREY GOOSE POIR VODKA, ST. GERMAIN, TOPPED WITH CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE, SERVED IN AN UP GLASS	15.75	PALOMA JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL SILVER, FRESH LIME JUICE, AND SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT SODA	12.50
MANGO PÉCHE BELLINI FRESH MANGO PUREE MIXED WITH PÉCHE MATHILDE AND CALIFORNIA CHAMPAGNE	8.50	BLOOD ORANGE MARTINI JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL, SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE LIQUER, AND BLOOD ORANGE PUREE	14
DOCERID	10.25	OR KRIS' PREFERRED MADE WITH CENTENARIO CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA	20
ROSEBUD VIETTI, MOSCATO D'ASTI AND FRESH BLOOD ORANGE PUREE, SERVED IN A FLUTED GLASS	10.25	INN SPECIALTIES	
SEASONAL		MAPLE BACON MANHATTAN	1
APPLE CIDER SPRITZ APPLE CIDER, APEROL, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO AND SODA	13.50	BACON & DUCK FAT INFUSED BOURBON WITH A HINT OF REAL MN MAPLE SYRUP APEROL SPRITZ	1
CREAMY APPLE PIE APPLE BRANDY CREME LIQUOR, STOLI VANIL AND	15.50	APEROL, RISATA PROSECCO AND SODA WATER SERVED OVER ICE	
CARAMEL APPLE MULE STOLI SALTED CARAMEL VODKA, APPLE CIDER, AND GINGER BEER	12	MOMOA MEILI VODKA, POMEGRANATE JUICE, FRESH LEMON JUICE, ROSEMARY SIMPLE SYRUP	13.5
GREAT WHITE PUMPKIN TITO'S VODKA & KAHLUA, AND PUMPKIN SPICED	12	WHEAT WHISKEY MULE W WHEAT WHISKEY, POMEGRANATE JUICE, FRESH LEMON, CINNAMON SIMPLE SYRUP	1
PUMPKIN MARTINI * STOLI VANILLA VODKA, RUMCHATA PUMPKIN LIQUOR,	14	LET IT RAIN * PRAIRE CUCUMBER VODKA, ST. GERMAIN APERITIF, SWEET & SOUR, WITH A DASH OF GROUND PEPPER, SLICE OF CUCUMBER	12.5
Shaken & Served With Cinnamon Sugar Rim & Stick. Served Up		BLACKBERRY SMASH FOUR ROSES, BLACKBERRY, BASIL, SPLASH OF LEMON & BASIL SIMPLE SYRUP	1
INN THE BARRELS		A DMAIL AIMIFLE AIRUP	
MIDNIGHT MANHATTAN BARREL AGED PENDLETON MIDNIGHT BLENDED WHISKEY & A TOUCH OF SWEET VERMOUTH	17.25	INN NEGRONI ANNA'S GARDEN GIN, CAMPARI, AND TOSTI RESERVA VERMOUTH	13.5
PORT BARREL AGED PORT WINE, BOURBON, AND RYE WITH ORANGECELLO	16.50	POMEGRANATE SPRITZ POMEGRANATE JUICE, CAMPARI, TOPPED WITH PROSECCO AND A SPLASH OF SODA	1
MAPLE LEAF MANHATTAN * APPLE BRANDY & MAPLE WHISKEY BLEND, BITTERS, HONEY AND VERMOUTH SWEET	18	LOCAL MARY 45TH PARALLEL REFEREMT HORSERADISH VODKA, NAN'S BLOODY MARY MIX, BIG STEER DILL BEEF STICK, LEI LIGHT SNIT	1

LAKE ELMO INN Restaurant



WORLD CLASS DINING CLOSE TO HOME • SERVING THE TWIN CITIES SINCE 1881





FALL MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN ROSEBUD Fresh blood orange puree, simple syrup, soda	5
N/A Римркім Fizz Pumpkin & vanilla syrup mixed w/ginger beer	6
THE CARDINAL Cranberry, orange juice and lemon topped with ginger beer	6
N/A OLD FASHIONED Cherry and blood orange topped with soda & Amaro n/a beverage	8.50
N/A White Peach Spritzer Ariel non-alcoholic white wine with peach puree & sprite	7.50
N/A BLACKBERRY SHRUB * House made shrub, fresh lemon, soda, and sprite	7.50
St. Agrestis Phony Negroni It may be phony, but it's still a classic. Served with an orange twist	7.50
N/A LET IT RAIN cucumber, lime, sweet and sour, soda, and dash of ground pepper	7.50
N/A BLACKBERRY SMASH FIZZ blackberries, basil, and lemon muddled, shaken and poured over ice & topped with ginger beer	7.50

N/A BEVERAGES

Sunshine	Sunshine Coffee Co. Cold Brew Locally made from our friends across the street	7
	San Pellegrino Italian Sparkling Beverage 330ml -Limonata -Rossa -Pompelmo	5.75
	Strawberry Lemonade Our Lemonade mixed with strawberry puree	5.25
	LIFT BRIDGE ROOT BEER (160Z CAN)	5.75
	COCK N BULL GINGER BEER (120Z CAN)	
	BOTTLED WATER PERRIER - Sparkling French Water 330ml Acqua Panna - Italian Spring Water	6 7
	Нот Сосоа Pastry Chef Joni's homemade recipe	5
	HOT APPLE CIDER	5

(*LEI Original)

Fresh Brewed Ice Tea unsweetened regular, peach, or raspberry

FEATURING: Pepsi Products

